VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 146 Direct Aid to Public Education

Item 146 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Federal Education Assistance Programs (17900)	\$1,066,525,233	\$1,103,025,233
Federal Assistance to Local Education Programs (17901) Fund Sources:	\$1,066,525,233	\$1,103,025,233
Federal Trust	\$1,066,525,233	\$1,103,025,233